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ANDERSON COUNTY COUNCIL 
ANDERSON, SOUTH CAROLINA 

Called Meeting/Public Hearing - June 18, 1979 - 9:00 A.M. 
C. Edward Poore - Presiding 

MIN UTE S 

PRESENT: Chairman - C. Edward Poore 
Members - Joseph G. Wright, III 

Robert L. Wiles 
Samuel S. Gerrard 
Daniel A. Rhodes 

Mr. Poore called. the meeting to order and Mr. Wiles gave the invocation. 

On the motion of Mr. Wrigbt, seconded by Hr. Wiles, Council voted unanimously 
to approve the minutes of the June 5, 1979, meeting as mailed. 

A public hearing was held in which the following persons commented on the 
1979-80 proposed budget for Anderson County: 

1-
2 . 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 

Jean Taylor - Path, Inc. 
Mike Mullinax - Homeland Park Water District 
Ronnie Whitfield - Youth Treatment Center 
Jerry Sloan - Chairman of the Anderson County Fire Commission 
Ken Pryor - Department of Social Services 
Pete Stathakis - Arts Council 
Robert King - Civil Defense 
Archie Morgan - Crisis Ministries 
Jerry Willingham - Association for Retarded Citizens 
Mark Urich - Association for Retarded Citizens 
Mrs. June Martin - Chairman of Association for Retarded Citizens 

Mr. William 
Association 
comments as 

Everly, Jr., Chairman of the 
discussed drainage problems. 
information. 

Morningside Community Development 
County Council received Mr. Everly's 

On the motion of Mr. Rhodes, seconded by Mr. Gerrard, Council voted unanimously 
to adjourn at 9:42 a.m. 

Respectfully submitted, 

~~YJ.~ 
Linda N. Gilstrap, Clerk to County Council 
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